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Namn
Liz-Marie Jern
Peter Walter
Ingmar Jonsson
Christer Jern
Michael Gustafsson
Ingela Sjoberg
Maria Lindvall
Christer Karlman
Andreas De Blanche
Tomas Ryra
Fredrik Lindvall
Janne Andersson
Curt Wholstedt
Bjorn Svensson
Johan Danielsson
Jonas Jonsson
Jonas Bergman
Roy Kahjo

Vandringspriset till minne av Ingvar Jungblom

Slutgiltig stallning efter "Bestick 5" under ar 2020

1 2
9
8
10
4
6 7
2 5
6
5
3 3
4
1
1
2

Besticktavling
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